Attachment U
2002 and 2004 Board Member Election Results



RESOLUTION NO. 02-12-18

WHEREAS, this Board has received certificates from the

Registrar of Voters of the County of Sacramento and the County of Placer

determining the results of the election held on November 5, 2002, for

Directors from Wards 3, 4, 6 and 7; and

WHEREAS, those results are as follows:

Ward No. 3

Howard Posner
John W. Burton

Ward No. 4

Genevieve A. Shiroma
Rick Griggs

Ward No. 6

Larry Carr
Gale Morgan
Tom Bright

Ward No. 7

Bill Slaton

Suzanne Phinney

Betty Gwiazdon

Paul Manasala
Scheherazade MacGregor

Sacramento

County

23,390
16,113

23,976
21,181

12,763
7,060
2,109

11,734
11,141
6,022
2,610
1,900

Placer
County

72
77
35
23
13

Total Votes

Cast

23,390
16,113

23,976
21,181

12,763
7,060
2,109

11,806
11,218
6,057
2,633
1,913



BE IT RESOLVED BY THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

OF THE SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT:

This Board hereby determines that the following candidates

have been elected:

Ward No. 3
Ward No. 4
Ward No. 6
Ward No. 7

Adopted: December 19, 2002

INTRODUCED BY DIRECTOR  KEAT

SECONDED BY DIRECTOR COTTRELL

DIRECTOR

AYE NO ABSTAIN

ABSENT

PATTERSON

SHIROMA

POSNER

COTTRELL

KEAT

CARR

DAVIS

Howard Posner
Genevieve Shiroma
Larry Carr

Bill Slaton



RESOLUTION NO. 04-12-23

WHEREAS, this Board has received certificates from the
Registrar of Voters of the County of Sacramento and the County of Placer
determining the results of the election held on November 2, 2004, for
Directors from Wards 1, 2, and 5; and

WHEREAS, those results are as follows:

Sacramento Placer Total Votes
County County Cast
Ward No. 1
Linda Davis 32,053 282 32,335
Roger Canfield 21,371 168 21,539
Ward No. 2
Susan Patterson 42,162 2 42,164
Ron Gravitt 15,365 1 15,366
Ward No. 5
Peter R. Keat 22,709 22,709

Phil Nails 17,142 17,142



BE IT RESOLVED BY THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
OF THE SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT:

This Board hereby determines that the following candidates
have been elected:

Ward No. 1 Linda Davis
Ward No. 2 Susan Patterson
Ward No. 5 Peter R. Keat

Adopted: December 16, 2004

INTRODUCED BY DIRECTOR SHIROMA
SECONDED BY DIRECTOR POSNER
DIRECTOR AYE NO ABSTAIN ABSENT
PATTERSON X
SHIROMA X
POSNER X
SLATON X
KEAT X
CARR X
DAVIS X
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